
Sub-10 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3503 Domingo Ortin Inés Alcampo Scorpio-71
3019 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
3005 Escudero Gil Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3500 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
3518 San Vicente  Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio-71
3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71
3008 Hernández PEÑACOBA Enzo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3015 Romero Salavera Asier Alcampo Scorpio-71
3002 Arasanz Lopez Oscar Alcampo Scorpio-71
3512 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3506 Garza Calvo Zoe Alcampo Scorpio-71
2503 Almudévar Gabarre Sabina Alcampo Scorpio-71
3515 Romeo Antolín Elvira Alcampo Scorpio-71
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3100 Nogueras Martínez Jaime Alcampo Scorpio-71
3513 Pardo García Martina Alcampo Scorpio-71
3505 Fuertes Ferrer Leire Alcampo Scorpio-71
3507 GRACIA VILLAR LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3018 Samaniego Carretero Alejandro Alcampo Scorpio-71
3012 OPI SENAR SAMUEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
3511 Malo Pardos Mara Alcampo Scorpio-71
3011 MORI SANTILLAN GABRIEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
3501 Alijarde Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71
3508 Hernández Donaire Nuria Alcampo Scorpio-71
3606 Anadón Solano Greta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3729 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA Sansueña
3728 ARTAL ATIENZA LAURA Sansueña
3732 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA Sansueña
3733 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA Sansueña
3730 GUALLAR MATEO JIMENA Sansueña
3734 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA Sansueña
3731 DE DIEGO ROMERO PAULA Sansueña
3611 ALBA GIMENO PAULA Atletismo Zurita
3112 ARRUEGO ABIZANDA JORGE Atletismo Zurita
3115 CANTERA CANTERO IRENE Atletismo Zurita
3113 GARCIA CAMPOS DARIO Atletismo Zurita
3117 MESTRE GISPERT JUAN Atletismo Zurita
3609 MUÑOZ CARBONELL JULIA Atletismo Zurita
3116 RODRIGO TORRES ADRIAN Atletismo Zurita
3607 RUIZ GUTIERREZ ELENA Atletismo Zurita
3610 SANCHEZ GRACIA VEGA Atletismo Zurita

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar
3550 ALONSO MARCO EMMA Marianistas El Pilar
3544 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA Marianistas El Pilar
3555 BENAUL USIETO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
3556 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DE ALARCONLUCIA Marianistas El Pilar
3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
3558 EZQUERRA GARCIA IRENE Marianistas El Pilar
3564 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3552 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA Marianistas El Pilar
3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar
3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar
3547 MATA BARBA FERNANDA Marianistas El Pilar
3551 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar
3541 ROYO GONZALVO JULIA Marianistas El Pilar
3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3554 SEGURA GRACIA SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3545 VELASCO BLASCO MARISA Marianistas El Pilar
3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
3062 CASAS ALCAZAR ALBERTO Marianistas El Pilar
3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3217 DE MIGUEL PASTOR- PERIS GUILLERMO Marianistas El Pilar
3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3064 MARTA LEAL PIERO Marianistas El Pilar
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar
3054 SISAMON ESTEBANEZ PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3057 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO Marianistas El Pilar
3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
3221 GARCIA TOME LEO Elite Sport
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport
3661 Andrés Alonso Valeria Enrique De Ossó
3167 Alonso Ruiz Iván Enrique De Ossó
3663 FANDO BERNAL MARIA VALERIA Enrique De Ossó
3668 García Marín Valeria Enrique De Ossó
3664 Rosado González Noa Enrique De Ossó
3659 Franco Peñaranda Daniela Enrique De Ossó
3677 Rodríguez GARCIA ADRIANA Enrique De Ossó
3168 Calvo Cacho Thiago Enrique De Ossó
3171 SOLA MARTA MAXIMO Enrique De Ossó
3172 Carabantes Alcalde Leo Enrique De Ossó

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3635 URIBE ALONSO SILVIA Atletismo Alas
3143 SANCHEZ CANO OLIVER Atletismo Alas
3628 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN Atletismo Alas
3137 HERNÁNDEZ ALEJO NOEL Atletismo Alas
3626 GIMENO RIVERO EMMA Atletismo Alas
3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas
3633 SALEM LABRADOR YAMINA Atletismo Alas
3634 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA Atletismo Alas
3727 LAHOZ MARZO NOA Atletismo Alas
3131 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO Atletismo Alas
3134 FORCE GRACIA SERGIO Atletismo Alas
3738 RABADAN MARTINEZ ELISA Atletismo Alas
3129 ARCOS GRACIA DAVID Atletismo Alas
3627 JODRA GARCIA NADIA Atletismo Alas
3234 NAVARRO SEPÚLVEDA BRUNO Atletismo Alas
3237 ORTEGA SAZ GABRIEL Atletismo Alas
3242 FLETA GIMENO SAMUEL Santa Isabel
3243 SANZ VAQUERO ADRIAN Santa Isabel
3244 MARCO GIMENO DANIEL Santa Isabel
3245 BARBA GARCIA SERGIO Santa Isabel
3246 RUIZ PORTA DARIO Santa Isabel
3247 SAINZ-AJA NEVADO ALEJANDRO Santa Isabel
3248 PABLOS FERNANDEZ DIEGO Santa Isabel
3249 BROSED FERRERO BASTIAN Santa Isabel
3250 DE LOS OJOS ALMENARA ALVARO Santa Isabel
3251 TORRES MARTIN AARON Santa Isabel
3756 MARTIN ONDIVIELA IZARBE Santa Isabel
3757 POYO RODRIGUEZ DIANA Santa Isabel
3758 SIMON CASTELAR JUDITH Santa Isabel
3759 POZO PEDROLA NEREA Santa Isabel
3760 BERGES MILLAN VERA Santa Isabel
3761 CASBAS MONFORT ALICIA Santa Isabel
3762 ARRUEGO TARIN ALEJANDRA Santa Isabel
3763 OBON MURILLO ARANCHA Santa Isabel
3617 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA Atletismo Utebo
3616 HERNANDEZ MARGELI ALBA Atletismo Utebo
3614 BENFRIR ESTRADA NORA Atletismo Utebo
3126 QUÍLEZ PASCUAL ALEX Atletismo Utebo
3127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN Atletismo Utebo
3572 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA Pedrola
3576 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE Pedrola

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3518 San Vicente  Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio-71
3112 ARRUEGO ABIZANDA JORGE Atletismo Zurita
3515 Romeo Antolín Elvira Alcampo Scorpio-71
3728 ARTAL ATIENZA LAURA Sansueña
3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71
3501 Alijarde Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71
3506 Garza Calvo Zoe Alcampo Scorpio-71
3113 GARCIA CAMPOS DARIO Atletismo Zurita
3115 CANTERA CANTERO IRENE Atletismo Zurita
3609 MUÑOZ CARBONELL JULIA Atletismo Zurita
3500 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3018 Samaniego Carretero Alejandro Alcampo Scorpio-71
3508 Hernández Donaire Nuria Alcampo Scorpio-71
3505 Fuertes Ferrer Leire Alcampo Scorpio-71
2503 Almudévar Gabarre Sabina Alcampo Scorpio-71
3512 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3513 Pardo García Martina Alcampo Scorpio-71
3005 Escudero Gil Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3611 ALBA GIMENO PAULA Atletismo Zurita
3117 MESTRE GISPERT JUAN Atletismo Zurita
3610 SANCHEZ GRACIA VEGA Atletismo Zurita
3607 RUIZ GUTIERREZ ELENA Atletismo Zurita
3002 Arasanz Lopez Oscar Alcampo Scorpio-71
3733 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA Sansueña
3100 Nogueras Martínez Jaime Alcampo Scorpio-71
3730 GUALLAR MATEO JIMENA Sansueña
3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
3503 Domingo Ortin Inés Alcampo Scorpio-71
3511 Malo Pardos Mara Alcampo Scorpio-71
3008 Hernández PEÑACOBA Enzo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3734 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA Sansueña
3731 DE DIEGO ROMERO PAULA Sansueña
3015 Romero Salavera Asier Alcampo Scorpio-71
3019 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
3011 MORI SANTILLAN GABRIEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
3012 OPI SENAR SAMUEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3606 Anadón Solano Greta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3729 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA Sansueña
3116 RODRIGO TORRES ADRIAN Atletismo Zurita
3732 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA Sansueña
3507 GRACIA VILLAR LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio-71

APELLIDOS

10

11

12



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3172 Carabantes Alcalde Leo Enrique De Ossó
3062 CASAS ALCAZAR ALBERTO Marianistas El Pilar
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar
3661 Andrés Alonso Valeria Enrique De Ossó
3552 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA Marianistas El Pilar
3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3547 MATA BARBA FERNANDA Marianistas El Pilar
3663 FANDO BERNAL MARIA VALERIA Enrique De Ossó
3545 VELASCO BLASCO MARISA Marianistas El Pilar
3168 Calvo Cacho Thiago Enrique De Ossó
3551 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar
3054 SISAMON ESTEBANEZ PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3556 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DE ALARCON LUCIA Marianistas El Pilar
3558 EZQUERRA GARCIA IRENE Marianistas El Pilar
3564 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
3677 Rodríguez GARCIA ADRIANA Enrique De Ossó
3664 Rosado González Noa Enrique De Ossó
3541 ROYO GONZALVO JULIA Marianistas El Pilar
3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3554 SEGURA GRACIA SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar
3064 MARTA LEAL PIERO Marianistas El Pilar
3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3550 ALONSO MARCO EMMA Marianistas El Pilar
3668 García Marín Valeria Enrique De Ossó
3171 SOLA MARTA MAXIMO Enrique De Ossó
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport
3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
3217 DE MIGUEL PASTOR- PERIS GUILLERMO Marianistas El Pilar
3659 Franco Peñaranda Daniela Enrique De Ossó
3057 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO Marianistas El Pilar
3167 Alonso Ruiz Iván Enrique De Ossó
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar
3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar
3221 GARCIA TOME LEO Elite Sport
3555 BENAUL USIETO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
3544 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA Marianistas El Pilar

18

17

16

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3137 HERNÁNDEZ ALEJO NOEL Atletismo Alas
3250 DE LOS OJOS ALMENARA ALVARO Santa Isabel
3635 URIBE ALONSO SILVIA Atletismo Alas
3617 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA Atletismo Utebo
3143 SANCHEZ CANO OLIVER Atletismo Alas
3758 SIMON CASTELAR JUDITH Santa Isabel
3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas
3131 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO Atletismo Alas
3614 BENFRIR ESTRADA NORA Atletismo Utebo
3248 PABLOS FERNANDEZ DIEGO Santa Isabel
3249 BROSED FERRERO BASTIAN Santa Isabel
3634 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA Atletismo Alas
3627 JODRA GARCIA NADIA Atletismo Alas
3245 BARBA GARCIA SERGIO Santa Isabel
3242 FLETA GIMENO SAMUEL Santa Isabel
3244 MARCO GIMENO DANIEL Santa Isabel
3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
3134 FORCE GRACIA SERGIO Atletismo Alas
3129 ARCOS GRACIA DAVID Atletismo Alas
3633 SALEM LABRADOR YAMINA Atletismo Alas
3616 HERNANDEZ MARGELI ALBA Atletismo Utebo
3251 TORRES MARTIN AARON Santa Isabel
3738 RABADAN MARTINEZ ELISA Atletismo Alas
3727 LAHOZ MARZO NOA Atletismo Alas
3572 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA Pedrola
3127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN Atletismo Utebo
3760 BERGES MILLAN VERA Santa Isabel
3761 CASBAS MONFORT ALICIA Santa Isabel
3763 OBON MURILLO ARANCHA Santa Isabel
3247 SAINZ-AJA NEVADO ALEJANDRO Santa Isabel
3756 MARTIN ONDIVIELA IZARBE Santa Isabel
3126 QUÍLEZ PASCUAL ALEX Atletismo Utebo
3759 POZO PEDROLA NEREA Santa Isabel
3246 RUIZ PORTA DARIO Santa Isabel
3626 GIMENO RIVERO EMMA Atletismo Alas
3757 POYO RODRIGUEZ DIANA Santa Isabel
3628 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN Atletismo Alas
3237 ORTEGA SAZ GABRIEL Atletismo Alas
3234 NAVARRO SEPÚLVEDA BRUNO Atletismo Alas
3762 ARRUEGO TARIN ALEJANDRA Santa Isabel
3243 SANZ VAQUERO ADRIAN Santa Isabel
3576 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE Pedrola

15

13

14

APELLIDOS



Sub-12 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2669 DAMIA LEGAZ LEONOR Atletismo Utebo
2154 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN NAVIER Atletismo Utebo
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO Atletismo Utebo
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID Atletismo Utebo
2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO Atletismo Utebo
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA Atletismo Utebo
2672 LAMBISTOS LACABE CARLA Atletismo Utebo
2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA Atletismo Utebo
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA Atletismo Utebo
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA Atletismo Utebo
2314 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO Santa Isabel
2315 ESCUER PAMPLONA HUGO Santa Isabel
2316 BROSED FERRERO OROEL Santa Isabel
2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER Santa Isabel
2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA Santa Isabel
2856 VICENTE RAMON LIZARA Santa Isabel
2857 DEL POZO VELILLA JULIA Santa Isabel
2858 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA Santa Isabel
2859 GRACIA SANZ INES Santa Isabel
2860 LACARRA LUZON NOELIA Santa Isabel
2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA Santa Isabel
2862 BLASCO SALO LUNA Santa Isabel
2863 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA Santa Isabel
2864 MORENO MAISANAVA MARTA Santa Isabel
2865 DOMINGUEZ SAMPER INES Santa Isabel
2148 ARANDA FERNANDEZ JORGE Atletismo Zurita
2143 ARRUEGO ABIZANDA DIEGO Atletismo Zurita
2146 GARCIA CAMPOS GABRIEL Atletismo Zurita
2142 LAPETRA IBAÑEZ MARIO Atletismo Zurita
2144 MARIN GREGORIO IGNACIO Atletismo Zurita
2145 ORTIZ FUERTELSAZ PABLO Atletismo Zurita
2147 RODRIGO TORRES MARCOS Atletismo Zurita
2659 GARCES LABORDA VEGA Atletismo Zurita
2658 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA Atletismo Zurita
2660 VALLEJO GONZALO NATALIA Atletismo Zurita
2534 Sanz Calavia Clara Alcampo Scorpio-71
2510 Franco Calvo Adriana Alcampo Scorpio-71
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71
2019 Urbano Brau Diego Alcampo Scorpio-71
2004 Hernández Donaire Victor Alcampo Scorpio-71
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio-71
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71
2657 Juanto Cornejo Valentina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2700 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA Atletismo Alas
2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL Atletismo Alas
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Atletismo Alas
2173 DUEÑA BLANCO JORGE Atletismo Alas
2292 REY VALDES ALFONSO Atletismo Alas
2190 RAMIREZ GALVEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2827 SURROCA GARCÍA CARLOTA Atletismo Alas
2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Atletismo Alas
2696 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM Atletismo Alas
2171 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER Atletismo Alas
2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Atletismo Alas

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2511 Fuerte Ferrer Marina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Alcampo Scorpio-71
2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Alcampo Scorpio-71
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Alcampo Scorpio-71
2506 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA Alcampo Scorpio-71
2507 Arribas Carpio Amelia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2001 Borlán Santamaria Alejandro Alcampo Scorpio-71
2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71
2005 Ibañez Lopez Guzman Alcampo Scorpio-71
2535 satué De la Riva Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2536 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN Alcampo Scorpio-71
2011 MORI SANTILLAN MATIAS Alcampo Scorpio-71
2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA Marianistas El Pilar
2594 GALAN DIEZ DANIELA Marianistas El Pilar
2581 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA Marianistas El Pilar
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas El Pilar
2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA Marianistas El Pilar
2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA Marianistas El Pilar
2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Marianistas El Pilar
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2736 Hurtado Artajona Julia Enrique De Ossó
2215 Moreno Quevedo Asier Enrique De Ossó
2731 Ramos Herrando Lucía Enrique De Ossó
2216 de la Cruz Murillo Ignacio Enrique De Ossó
2738 GRACIA TRULLÉN VALERIA Enrique De Ossó
2684 GARCIA GOMEZ SARA Atletismo Alas
2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Atletismo Alas
2179 HERRANZ IZUEL ADRIÁN Atletismo Alas
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS Atletismo Alas
2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA Atletismo Alas
2195 VERAS RUIZ MARTIN Atletismo Alas
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2257 CABELLO PARDO RUY Atletismo Alas
2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI Atletismo Alas
2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Atletismo Alas
2685 GUILLÉN LÁZARO ITZIAR Atletismo Alas
2168 AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN Atletismo Alas
2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA Atletismo Alas
2688 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA Atletismo Alas
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LOZANOLAURA VICTORIA Atletismo Alas
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Elite Sport
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Elite Sport
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Elite Sport
2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA Elite Sport
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport
2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2866 ADRIAN OLMOS CLARA Santa Isabel
2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA Santa Isabel
2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA Santa Isabel
2869 BARRANCO MENE SARA Santa Isabel
2870 DE LOS OJOS ALMENARA LEIRE Santa Isabel
2871 BERNAD HERAS ALBA Santa Isabel
2872 GIMENO PELEGAY OLGA Santa Isabel
2873 POMAR ROJAS VALERIA Santa Isabel
2874 FERRERO GUALLAR MARTINA Santa Isabel
2875 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE Santa Isabel
2876 ANSON DELICADO ELENA Santa Isabel
2877 ANSON DELICADO PAULA Santa Isabel
2878 MARTINEZ LOPEZ FABIOLA Santa Isabel
2879 OLMOS LLANAS OLALLA Santa Isabel
2880 SERRA GRIJALBA CARLA Santa Isabel
2829 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA Sansueña
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA Sansueña
2833 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES Sansueña
2837 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA Sansueña
2839 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA Sansueña
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA Sansueña
2836 REYES ENERIZ INES Sansueña
2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA Sansueña
2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR Sansueña
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN Sansueña
2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA CARMEN Sansueña
2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN Sansueña
2835 SERRA PEREZ MARIA Sansueña
2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA Sansueña
2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA Sansueña
2844 CELMA FRAGO MACARENA Sansueña
2830 SAIZ RENDUELES SOFIA Sansueña
2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara Alcampo Scorpio-71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Betzabel Alcampo Scorpio-71
2514 Gómez Tercero Isabel Alcampo Scorpio-71
2530 Ortín Buendía Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía Alcampo Scorpio-71
2508 DIEZ CRUZADO Jose Alcampo Scorpio-71
2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina Alcampo Scorpio-71
3546 Andreu Rivas Paloma Alcampo Scorpio-71
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2528 Oros Francia Carmen Alcampo Scorpio-71
2021 Vicente Villanueva Sergio Alcampo Scorpio-71
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Alcampo Scorpio-71
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio-71
2512 GARCIA TENA FLOR Alcampo Scorpio-71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Alcampo Scorpio-71
2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA Alcampo Scorpio-71
2522 Maestre Rubio Ixeya Alcampo Scorpio-71
2501 Aguilar López Ariadna Alcampo Scorpio-71
2515 Gonzalez Bernad Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2016 Ruiz Calderón Álvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
2521 Macías Trasobares María Alcampo Scorpio-71

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2143 ARRUEGO ABIZANDA DIEGO Atletismo Zurita
2858 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA Santa Isabel
2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Atletismo Alas
2173 DUEÑA BLANCO JORGE Atletismo Alas
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71
2019 Urbano Brau Diego Alcampo Scorpio-71
2020 Urbano Brau Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio-71
2534 Sanz Calavia Clara Alcampo Scorpio-71
2510 Franco Calvo Adriana Alcampo Scorpio-71
2314 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO Santa Isabel
2146 GARCIA CAMPOS GABRIEL Atletismo Zurita
2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA Atletismo Utebo
2668 CRIADO CLOS ANDREA Atletismo Utebo
2657 Juanto Cornejo Valentina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2160 ORUE DELGADO MARCO Atletismo Utebo
2700 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA Atletismo Alas
2004 Hernández Donaire Victor Alcampo Scorpio-71
2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Atletismo Alas
2148 ARANDA FERNANDEZ JORGE Atletismo Zurita
2316 BROSED FERRERO OROEL Santa Isabel
2145 ORTIZ FUERTELSAZ PABLO Atletismo Zurita
2190 RAMIREZ GALVEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2696 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM Atletismo Alas
2827 SURROCA GARCÍA CARLOTA Atletismo Alas
2660 VALLEJO GONZALO NATALIA Atletismo Zurita
2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Atletismo Alas
2144 MARIN GREGORIO IGNACIO Atletismo Zurita
2154 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN NAVIER Atletismo Utebo
2855 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA Santa Isabel
2142 LAPETRA IBAÑEZ MARIO Atletismo Zurita
2659 GARCES LABORDA VEGA Atletismo Zurita
2672 LAMBISTOS LACABE CARLA Atletismo Utebo
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID Atletismo Utebo
2669 DAMIA LEGAZ LEONOR Atletismo Utebo
2860 LACARRA LUZON NOELIA Santa Isabel
2864 MORENO MAISANAVA MARTA Santa Isabel
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO Atletismo Utebo
2171 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER Atletismo Alas
2658 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA Atletismo Zurita
2315 ESCUER PAMPLONA HUGO Santa Isabel
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA Atletismo Utebo
2178 GARCIA PEREZ MIGUEL Atletismo Alas
2856 VICENTE RAMON LIZARA Santa Isabel
2863 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA Santa Isabel
2862 BLASCO SALO LUNA Santa Isabel
2865 DOMINGUEZ SAMPER INES Santa Isabel
2317 SANCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER Santa Isabel
2859 GRACIA SANZ INES Santa Isabel
2676 ROMAN SIGUIN SARA Atletismo Utebo
2861 BAGUENA TABERNERO NEREA Santa Isabel
2147 RODRIGO TORRES MARCOS Atletismo Zurita
2292 REY VALDES ALFONSO Atletismo Alas
2857 DEL POZO VELILLA JULIA Santa Isabel

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Elite Sport
2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
2590 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA Marianistas El Pilar
2736 Hurtado Artajona Julia Enrique De Ossó
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Alcampo Scorpio-71
2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Alcampo Scorpio-71
2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Alcampo Scorpio-71
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2507 Arribas Carpio Amelia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2688 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA Atletismo Alas
2535 satué De la Riva Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Marianistas El Pilar
2594 GALAN DIEZ DANIELA Marianistas El Pilar
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport
2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA Atletismo Alas
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2075 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2511 Fuerte Ferrer Marina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71
2506 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA Alcampo Scorpio-71
2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Atletismo Alas
2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport
2684 GARCIA GOMEZ SARA Atletismo Alas
2731 Ramos Herrando Lucía Enrique De Ossó
2179 HERRANZ IZUEL ADRIÁN Atletismo Alas
2685 GUILLÉN LÁZARO ITZIAR Atletismo Alas
2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI Atletismo Alas
2005 Ibañez Lopez Guzman Alcampo Scorpio-71
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas El Pilar
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Elite Sport
2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Atletismo Alas
2817 GONZALEZ MARCO ANA Elite Sport
2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA Marianistas El Pilar
2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA Marianistas El Pilar
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Elite Sport
2536 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN Alcampo Scorpio-71
2168 AZNAREZ MOMBIELA DAMIAN Atletismo Alas
2581 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport
2216 de la Cruz Murillo Ignacio Enrique De Ossó
2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA Marianistas El Pilar
2257 CABELLO PARDO RUY Atletismo Alas
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LOZANO LAURA VICTORIA Atletismo Alas
2078 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES Marianistas El Pilar
2215 Moreno Quevedo Asier Enrique De Ossó
2195 VERAS RUIZ MARTIN Atletismo Alas
2001 Borlán Santamaria Alejandro Alcampo Scorpio-71
2011 MORI SANTILLAN MATIAS Alcampo Scorpio-71
2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
2738 GRACIA TRULLÉN VALERIA Enrique De Ossó
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS Atletismo Alas
2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA Atletismo Alas

7

8

9

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2870 DE LOS OJOS ALMENARA LEIRE Santa Isabel
2515 Gonzalez Bernad Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
2530 Ortín Buendía Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio-71
2016 Ruiz Calderón Álvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
2867 GOMEZ CASAMIAN SARA Santa Isabel
2508 DIEZ CRUZADO Jose Alcampo Scorpio-71
2839 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA Sansueña
2838 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR Sansueña
2837 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA Sansueña
2876 ANSON DELICADO ELENA Santa Isabel
2877 ANSON DELICADO PAULA Santa Isabel
2836 REYES ENERIZ INES Sansueña
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Alcampo Scorpio-71
2844 CELMA FRAGO MACARENA Sansueña
2528 Oros Francia Carmen Alcampo Scorpio-71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Betzabel Alcampo Scorpio-71
2880 SERRA GRIJALBA CARLA Santa Isabel
2874 FERRERO GUALLAR MARTINA Santa Isabel
2871 BERNAD HERAS ALBA Santa Isabel
2875 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE Santa Isabel
2879 OLMOS LLANAS OLALLA Santa Isabel
2878 MARTINEZ LOPEZ FABIOLA Santa Isabel
2501 Aguilar López Ariadna Alcampo Scorpio-71
2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina Alcampo Scorpio-71
2868 PITARQUE MARTINEZ ADRIANA Santa Isabel
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Alcampo Scorpio-71
2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA CARMEN Sansueña
2869 BARRANCO MENE SARA Santa Isabel
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71
2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA Sansueña
2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA Sansueña
2866 ADRIAN OLMOS CLARA Santa Isabel
2509 Domingo Ortin Sofía Alcampo Scorpio-71
2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN Sansueña
2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA Sansueña
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Alcampo Scorpio-71
2872 GIMENO PELEGAY OLGA Santa Isabel
2835 SERRA PEREZ MARIA Sansueña
2829 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA Sansueña
2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara Alcampo Scorpio-71
2504 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA Alcampo Scorpio-71
2830 SAIZ RENDUELES SOFIA Sansueña
3546 Andreu Rivas Paloma Alcampo Scorpio-71
2873 POMAR ROJAS VALERIA Santa Isabel
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN Sansueña
2522 Maestre Rubio Ixeya Alcampo Scorpio-71
2833 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES Sansueña
2512 GARCIA TENA FLOR Alcampo Scorpio-71
2514 Gómez Tercero Isabel Alcampo Scorpio-71
2521 Macías Trasobares María Alcampo Scorpio-71
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA Sansueña
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA Sansueña
2021 Vicente Villanueva Sergio Alcampo Scorpio-71

6

5

4

APELLIDOS



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3021 ANGULO MARTINEZ ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo
3026 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO Zaragoza Atletismo
3532 MELIC VILLAR NINA Zaragoza Atletismo
3028 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
3040 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
3530 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA Zaragoza Atletismo
3531 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3714 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
3031 BLASCO VELA NEIZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3204 GARCIA GIL ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo
3044 RIVERA GOMEZ IKER Zaragoza Atletismo
3029 BAZAN GALICIA SIMON Zaragoza Atletismo
3048 SASAL MIRO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
3527 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3529 LAPESA VICENTE JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3522 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA Zaragoza Atletismo
3032 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
3571 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3535 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3038 FANDOS IGADO JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
3208 OBON MARIN SERGIO Zaragoza Atletismo
3709 GONZALEZ LARDIES ARIADNA Zaragoza Atletismo
3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team
3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team
3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team
3177 CASAUS CALLES HECTOR Romareda CD
3178 CIVEIRA IBOR MATEO Romareda CD
3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO Romareda CD
3181 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC Romareda CD
3182 PRAT DOBON HUGO Romareda CD
3183 RAMIREZ SODETO LUCAS Romareda CD
3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO Romareda CD
3684 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL PAULA Romareda CD
3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS Romareda CD

IRISARRI ANDRÉS Sta. Casablanca
PARIS DANIEL Sta. Casablanca

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3528 GARCÍA CABRERA CANDELA Zaragoza Atletismo
3041 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO Zaragoza Atletismo
3039 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3045 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
3202 BUENO CARRASCOSA JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3523 DIEZ REVILLA MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
3033 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3707 ABRIL SALAS CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
3026 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
3538 SERRANO PAREJO TRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
3042 ORGA LAPLAZA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3710 GRAGERA VICENTE LAIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3570 HERMOSA PARDOS MIKA Zaragoza Atletismo
3526 FANDOS IGADO JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3027 ARNAL ZAPATER CHRISTIAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3043 RANZ MARTIN PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
3047 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO Zaragoza Atletismo
3030 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO Zaragoza Atletismo
3205 HERMOSILLA DELGADO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
3037 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN Zaragoza Atletismo
3034 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX Zaragoza Atletismo
3023 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO Zaragoza Atletismo
3636 CABALLERO DE TORO ALICIA AD Pirineos
3637 MARTINEZ DAGA CARLA AD Pirineos
3638 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD Pirineos
3144 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD Pirineos
3145 GARCIA GELLA ADRIAN AD Pirineos
3639 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD Pirineos
3146 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD Pirineos
3764 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD Pirineos
3612 MUÑOZ SIERRA LUCIA Dominicos
3613 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA Dominicos
3118 MORALES CISTERNA ANDRES Dominicos
3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Dominicos
3120 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER Dominicos
3121 LAGO CEBRIAN MARCO Dominicos

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
3067 PAULOV GENCHEV KUBRAT Zaragoza Atletismo
3035 CERVERA HERRERO MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3036 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
3525 FAJO TOBOSO BERTA Zaragoza Atletismo
3025 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo
3537 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM Zaragoza Atletismo
3533 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3534 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA Zaragoza Atletismo
3712 MIGUEL MARISCAL LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
3711 MIGUEL MARISCAL LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3207 MIGUEL MARISCAL CESAR Zaragoza Atletismo
3708 ERAZO ANGLADA VALERIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3209 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3713 PALACIN ADIEGO LUNA Zaragoza Atletismo
3069 MOMPEL LAPETRA NICOLAS Zaragoza Atletismo
3744 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3743 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA Zaragoza Atletismo
3536 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3046 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
3524 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3252 BUITRAGO PULIDO BENJAMIN Zaragoza Atletismo
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3715 Clavería Heredia Úrsula Escuela Zenit
3520 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit
3521 López Pérez Navarro Ara Escuela Zenit
3199 Anciso Guallar Raúl Escuela Zenit
3020 Burillo Gómez Axel Escuela Zenit
3216 Diaz Deza Enzo Escuela Zenit
3021 Gil Lorente Pablo Escuela Zenit
3200 Pina González Izan Escuela Zenit
3024 Sánchez Lascorz Diego Escuela Zenit
3222 LOPEZ EMBUN ADRIAN La Estrella
3717 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA La Estrella
3718 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA La Estrella
3735 AVILA RODRIGUEZ ANGELA VICTORIA La Estrella
3765 BANDRÉS GIL ALBA La Estrella
3722 ACEBO CAMARA LEYRE Montes de Castellar
3721 CHUECA BALLESTEROS NOA Montes de Castellar
3223 MEDRANO FRANCO JOHN Montes de Castellar

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3021 ANGULO MARTINEZ ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo
3522 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA Zaragoza Atletismo
3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO Romareda CD
3177 CASAUS CALLES HECTOR Romareda CD
3527 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO Romareda CD
3182 PRAT DOBON HUGO Romareda CD
3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS Romareda CD
3028 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
3029 BAZAN GALICIA SIMON Zaragoza Atletismo
3204 GARCIA GIL ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo
3044 RIVERA GOMEZ IKER Zaragoza Atletismo
3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team
3040 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
3178 CIVEIRA IBOR MATEO Romareda CD
3038 FANDOS IGADO JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
3709 GONZALEZ LARDIES ARIADNA Zaragoza Atletismo
3530 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA Zaragoza Atletismo
3531 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team
3571 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3208 OBON MARIN SERGIO Zaragoza Atletismo
3026 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO Zaragoza Atletismo
3048 SASAL MIRO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team
3714 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3181 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC Romareda CD
3684 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL PAULA Romareda CD
3535 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3183 RAMIREZ SODETO LUCAS Romareda CD
3032 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
3031 BLASCO VELA NEIZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3529 LAPESA VICENTE JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3532 MELIC VILLAR NINA Zaragoza Atletismo

IRISARRI ANDRÉS Sta. Casablanca
PARIS DANIEL Sta. Casablanca

APELLIDOS

19

20

21



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3528 GARCÍA CABRERA CANDELA Zaragoza Atletismo
3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Dominicos
3639 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD Pirineos
3764 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD Pirineos
3045 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
3202 BUENO CARRASCOSA JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3146 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD Pirineos
3121 LAGO CEBRIAN MARCO Dominicos
3118 MORALES CISTERNA ANDRES Dominicos
3023 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO Zaragoza Atletismo
3637 MARTINEZ DAGA CARLA AD Pirineos
3638 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD Pirineos
3636 CABALLERO DE TORO ALICIA AD Pirineos
3205 HERMOSILLA DELGADO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
3120 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER Dominicos
3145 GARCIA GELLA ADRIAN AD Pirineos
3144 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD Pirineos
3526 FANDOS IGADO JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3047 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO Zaragoza Atletismo
3042 ORGA LAPLAZA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3037 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN Zaragoza Atletismo
3034 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX Zaragoza Atletismo
3043 RANZ MARTIN PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
3570 HERMOSA PARDOS MIKA Zaragoza Atletismo
3538 SERRANO PAREJO TRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
3039 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3523 DIEZ REVILLA MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
3026 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
3707 ABRIL SALAS CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
3030 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO Zaragoza Atletismo
3612 MUÑOZ SIERRA LUCIA Dominicos
3033 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3613 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA Dominicos
3710 GRAGERA VICENTE LAIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3041 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO Zaragoza Atletismo
3027 ARNAL ZAPATER CHRISTIAN Zaragoza Atletismo

25

26

27

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3067 PAULOV GENCHEV KUBRAT Zaragoza Atletismo
3713 PALACIN ADIEGO LUNA Zaragoza Atletismo
3046 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
3708 ERAZO ANGLADA VALERIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3721 CHUECA BALLESTEROS NOA Montes de Castellar
3036 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
3717 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA La Estrella
3722 ACEBO CAMARA LEYRE Montes de Castellar
3533 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3534 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA Zaragoza Atletismo
3216 Diaz Deza Enzo Escuela Zenit
3222 LOPEZ EMBUN ADRIAN La Estrella
3223 MEDRANO FRANCO JOHN Montes de Castellar
3537 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM Zaragoza Atletismo
3765 BANDRÉS GIL ALBA La Estrella
3020 Burillo Gómez Axel Escuela Zenit
3025 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo
3209 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3200 Pina González Izan Escuela Zenit
3199 Anciso Guallar Raúl Escuela Zenit
3715 Clavería Heredia Úrsula Escuela Zenit
3520 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit
3035 CERVERA HERRERO MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3718 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA La Estrella
3069 MOMPEL LAPETRA NICOLAS Zaragoza Atletismo
3024 Sánchez Lascorz Diego Escuela Zenit
3021 Gil Lorente Pablo Escuela Zenit
3712 MIGUEL MARISCAL LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
3711 MIGUEL MARISCAL LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3207 MIGUEL MARISCAL CESAR Zaragoza Atletismo
3524 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3521 López Pérez Navarro Ara Escuela Zenit
3252 BUITRAGO PULIDO BENJAMIN Zaragoza Atletismo
3735 AVILA RODRIGUEZ ANGELA VICTORIALa Estrella
3536 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3744 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3743 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA Zaragoza Atletismo
3525 FAJO TOBOSO BERTA Zaragoza Atletismo

23

24

APELLIDOS

22



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
2555 GRACIA PLO CLARA Zaragoza Atletismo
2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2550 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS Zaragoza Atletismo
2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2792 NOHAIR JABER INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA Zaragoza Atletismo
2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA Zaragoza Atletismo
2551 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA Zaragoza Atletismo
2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2044 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
2048 FUSTER GARCIA SAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
2055 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
2565 SANCHEZ ESQUILLOR MARIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2793 PADGET GRACIA BLANCA Zaragoza Atletismo
2058 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO Zaragoza Atletismo
2552 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA Zaragoza Atletismo
2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
2542 Villar Olmos Alba Escuela Zenit
2023 Alegre Pellicena Daniel Escuela Zenit
2253 Alejandre Viartola Daniel Escuela Zenit
2024 Beguería Pueyo Marco Escuela Zenit
2297 Korukoppula MÚZQUIZ Leo Escuela Zenit
2158 Liso Ionescu Alejandro Escuela Zenit
2028 López Hernández Marcos Escuela Zenit
2029 Nuviala Salas Lucas Escuela Zenit
2298 Perez Lazaro Daniel Escuela Zenit
2031 Renom Lajusticia Gabriel Escuela Zenit
2032 Sancho Rodríguez Juan Escuela Zenit
2265 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo Escuela Zenit
2034 Vicente Barón Saúl Escuela Zenit
2821 ACEBO CAMARA NATALIA Montes de Castellar
2282 SISAMON GASCON MICHEL Montes de Castellar
2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE Romareda CD
2224 CENTRO ATERIDO ALVARO Romareda CD
2226 GRASSI IZQUIERDO MARCO Romareda CD
2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO Romareda CD
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN Romareda CD
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN Romareda CD
2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA Romareda CD
2751 MELERO CORTES CARLA Romareda CD
2753 SANDEZ- VELA DIANA Romareda CD

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2564 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2066 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZaragoza Atletismo
2562 PÉREZ GÓMEZ CARMEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
2038 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2788 CASTEJON PATIÑO CARMEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO Zaragoza Atletismo
2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2046 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2036 ALCAINE FAJARDO NOEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2556 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA Zaragoza Atletismo
2611 USON LOBERA URSULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2052 GUERRERO RICO CARLOS Zaragoza Atletismo
2607 BORRUEL MARTINEZ MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
2789 ELICES GIMENO VERA Zaragoza Atletismo
2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO Zaragoza Atletismo
2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO Zaragoza Atletismo
2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA Zaragoza Atletismo
2549 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2071 URRIES MIR IZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL Zaragoza Atletismo

RODRÍGUEZ YAGO Sta. Casablanca
MONEO VEGA Sta. Casablanca
LUNA ROSA Sta. Casablanca
PÉREZ MIREIA Sta. Casablanca

2602 Blanca Belloc Jimena Escuela Zenit
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela Zenit
2783 Francés Luna Alejandra Escuela Zenit
2604 Ibáñez Enguita Erika Escuela Zenit
2881 Idrissi Ouali salma Escuela Zenit
2810 Langa Felipe Izarbe Escuela Zenit
2851 Maestre Arnaldo Juana Escuela Zenit
2540 Morón Sanz Alba Escuela Zenit
2849 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela Zenit
2786 Plou Perdiguero Carla Escuela Zenit
3605 Sancho Melchor Nagore Escuela Zenit
2606 Sendra Marin Valeria Escuela Zenit
2273 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN La Estrella
2275 MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ La Estrella
2278 CATALAN GOBERNADO JORGE La Estrella
2281 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER La Estrella

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m triple jabalina
2554 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE Zaragoza Atletismo
2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2553 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2546 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2061 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO Zaragoza Atletismo
2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2041 BAZAN GALICIA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA Zaragoza Atletismo
2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2557 LAZARO VALENCIA AINARA Zaragoza Atletismo
2547 BUENO CARRASCOSA IRANZU Zaragoza Atletismo
2791 MBA ALEGRE AUDREY Zaragoza Atletismo
2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2572 TEJADA ALVARO MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2609 TORRES SANCHO IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
2059 MONTALVO AGUSTIN NICOLAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2035 ALAVA GARCIA ISAAC Zaragoza Atletismo
2787 ANGULO MARTINEZ IRIS Zaragoza Atletismo
2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO AD Pirineos
2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO AD Pirineos
2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA AD Pirineos
2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD Pirineos
2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA AD Pirineos
2704 LERIN COLLADO JESSICA AD Pirineos
2705 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD Pirineos
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD Pirineos
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA AD Pirineos
2708 YANG YUXUAN AD Pirineos
2709 GAVIN RUIZ CLAUDIA V AD Pirineos
2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO AD Pirineos
2149 BERNAD DOÑATE ALEX Dominicos
2150 MARTÍN DE JORGEESTEBAN IGNACIO Dominicos
2151 GÓMEZ NOGUERAS PABLO Dominicos
2152 HUERTA YUS FRANCHO Dominicos
2153 RODRÍGUEZ COLLADOS ALEX Dominicos
2661 CABRERA ORDÍN INÉS Dominicos
2662 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA Dominicos
2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Dominicos
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo Rainbow Team
2222 Millán Jiménez David Rainbow Team
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Rainbow Team
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Rainbow Team

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2224 CENTRO ATERIDO ALVARO Romareda CD
2034 Vicente Barón Saúl Escuela Zenit
2821 ACEBO CAMARA NATALIA Montes de Castellar
2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
2551 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA Zaragoza Atletismo
2751 MELERO CORTES CARLA Romareda CD
2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA Romareda CD
2550 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2565 SANCHEZ ESQUILLOR MARIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2048 FUSTER GARCIA SAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE Romareda CD
2058 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO Zaragoza Atletismo
2282 SISAMON GASCON MICHEL Montes de Castellar
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN Romareda CD
2793 PADGET GRACIA BLANCA Zaragoza Atletismo
2028 López Hernández Marcos Escuela Zenit
2044 CERVERA HERRERO PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
2158 Liso Ionescu Alejandro Escuela Zenit
2226 GRASSI IZQUIERDO MARCO Romareda CD
2792 NOHAIR JABER INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2552 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA Zaragoza Atletismo
2031 Renom Lajusticia Gabriel Escuela Zenit
2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL Zaragoza Atletismo
2298 Perez Lazaro Daniel Escuela Zenit
2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS Zaragoza Atletismo
2297 Korukoppula MÚZQUIZ Leo Escuela Zenit
2265 Valencia Nevado Rodrigo Escuela Zenit
2542 Villar Olmos Alba Escuela Zenit
2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
2023 Alegre Pellicena Daniel Escuela Zenit
2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2555 GRACIA PLO CLARA Zaragoza Atletismo
2024 Beguería Pueyo Marco Escuela Zenit
2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO Romareda CD
2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2032 Sancho Rodríguez Juan Escuela Zenit
2029 Nuviala Salas Lucas Escuela Zenit
2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN Romareda CD
2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2055 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA Zaragoza Atletismo
2753 SANDEZ- VELA DIANA Romareda CD
2253 Alejandre Viartola Daniel Escuela Zenit
2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA Zaragoza Atletismo

APELLIDOS

28

29

30



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2564 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO Zaragoza Atletismo
2556 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA Zaragoza Atletismo
2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO Zaragoza Atletismo
2851 Maestre Arnaldo Juana Escuela Zenit
2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO Zaragoza Atletismo
2602 Blanca Belloc Jimena Escuela Zenit
2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2281 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER La Estrella
2275 MATUTE CHAMORRO ARITZ La Estrella
2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA Zaragoza Atletismo
2604 Ibáñez Enguita Erika Escuela Zenit
2036 ALCAINE FAJARDO NOEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2810 Langa Felipe Izarbe Escuela Zenit
2273 MERCADAL FERNANDEZ MARTIN La Estrella
2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2046 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2549 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2789 ELICES GIMENO VERA Zaragoza Atletismo
2278 CATALAN GOBERNADO JORGE La Estrella
2562 PÉREZ GÓMEZ CARMEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
2537 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA Escuela Zenit
2611 USON LOBERA URSULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2783 Francés Luna Alejandra Escuela Zenit
2606 Sendra Marin Valeria Escuela Zenit
2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES Zaragoza Atletismo
2607 BORRUEL MARTINEZ MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
3605 Sancho Melchor Nagore Escuela Zenit
2071 URRIES MIR IZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2881 Idrissi Ouali salma Escuela Zenit
2849 Pérez Pascual Carla Escuela Zenit
2788 CASTEJON PATIÑO CARMEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2786 Plou Perdiguero Carla Escuela Zenit
2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2066 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZaragoza Atletismo
2052 GUERRERO RICO CARLOS Zaragoza Atletismo
2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
2038 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2540 Morón Sanz Alba Escuela Zenit
2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO Zaragoza Atletismo

RODRÍGUEZ YAGO Sta. Casablanca
MONEO VEGA Sta. Casablanca
LUNA ROSA Sta. Casablanca
PÉREZ MIREIA Sta. Casablanca
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APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2554 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE Zaragoza Atletismo
2059 MONTALVO AGUSTIN NICOLAS Zaragoza Atletismo
2791 MBA ALEGRE AUDREY Zaragoza Atletismo
2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA AD Pirineos
2572 TEJADA ALVARO MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO AD Pirineos
2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA Zaragoza Atletismo
2547 BUENO CARRASCOSA IRANZU Zaragoza Atletismo
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo Rainbow Team
2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2662 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA Dominicos
2704 LERIN COLLADO JESSICA AD Pirineos
2153 RODRÍGUEZ COLLADOS ALEX Dominicos
2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD Pirineos
2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA AD Pirineos
2149 BERNAD DOÑATE ALEX Dominicos
2150 MARTÍN DE JORGEESTEBAN IGNACIO Dominicos
2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2041 BAZAN GALICIA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2035 ALAVA GARCIA ISAAC Zaragoza Atletismo
2546 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Rainbow Team
2222 Millán Jiménez David Rainbow Team
2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Rainbow Team
2787 ANGULO MARTINEZ IRIS Zaragoza Atletismo
2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO AD Pirineos
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
2151 GÓMEZ NOGUERAS PABLO Dominicos
2661 CABRERA ORDÍN INÉS Dominicos
2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA Zaragoza Atletismo
2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team
2553 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA AD Pirineos
2709 GAVIN RUIZ CLAUDIA V AD Pirineos
2061 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO Zaragoza Atletismo
2609 TORRES SANCHO IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO AD Pirineos
2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Dominicos
2705 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD Pirineos
2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
2557 LAZARO VALENCIA AINARA Zaragoza Atletismo
2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD Pirineos
2152 HUERTA YUS FRANCHO Dominicos
2708 YANG YUXUAN AD Pirineos
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